
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Legal Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202205100001
91070

05/10/2022
09:36:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202402130000
36450

02/13/2024
12:25:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140811000
249410

Other:SEE
INST

202203020000
88150

03/02/2022
01:24:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311820

Other:SEE
INST

202203020000
88170

03/02/2022
01:32:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K CAFE LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311780

Other:SEE
INST

200911200004
33280

11/20/2009
02:57:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ROSSER
DARRYL C

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200911200004
33290

11/20/2009
02:57:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BB & T
MORTGAGE

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200912110004
55100

12/11/2009
09:28:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:21
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

200912110004
55110

12/11/2009
09:28:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20090803000
296810

Lot#:37
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

200912040004
46540

12/04/2009
12:22:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

37 70 Instr
#:20061003000
488130

Lot#:1411
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200912210004
65620

12/21/2009
03:29:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDERS
LLC

36 17 Instr
#:20051209000
637980

Lot#:648
Book:36 Pg:17
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE 4TH
SECTOR



201001290000
28730

01/29/2010
12:14:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMC FUNDING
INC

9 1 Instr
#:20080512000
191930

Lot#:35 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
SECOND
SECTOR

201002030000
33530

02/03/2010
10:14:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALVERSON
PAMELA J

Legacy #:2001-
35166 Instr
#:20010817000
351661

Other:SEE
INST

201001260000
25730

01/26/2010
02:16:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHASE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST

201002150000
45030

02/15/2010
12:42:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HUTSON
STANLEY G

28 120 Lot#:90
Book:28
Pg:120
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201003290000
91840

03/29/2010
09:30:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST

201004090001
08820

04/09/2010
01:09:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COUCH
FRANK J

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201005140001
52510

05/14/2010
12:46:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

41 32 Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M

201005180001
55480

05/18/2010
11:28:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH
STEVEN P

Instr
#:20060519000
238290

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201006150001
89420

06/15/2010
08:14:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE DENNIS
F

12 40 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:12
Pg:40
Sub:WYNGAT
E FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 26
AND 28
BLOCK 4

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:112
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT



201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:117
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT

201006250002
03520

06/25/2010
03:06:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKLERE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201007140002
24270

07/14/2010
03:07:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

37 70 Instr
#:20061003000
488130

Lot#:1410
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201007260002
36230

07/26/2010
08:22:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RMD TWO LLC 11 105 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201007260002
36240

07/26/2010
08:26:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RMD TWO LLC 11 105 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201007260002
37720

07/26/2010
02:21:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG
ANTHONY W

36 81 Lot#:334
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201008230002
69420

08/23/2010
11:42:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ARTILLE
RICHARD E

22 87 Instr
#:20070511000
221940

Lot#:70
Book:22 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
FIRST
ADDITION

201008250002
73020

08/25/2010
10:32:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK
MORTGAGE

19 125 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:125
Sub:NORTH
FORK
ESTATES
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT
NO 2
AMENDED
MAP

201009010002
81430

09/01/2010
10:08:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BARECA
CHARLENE
COOPER

37 14 Instr
#:20080620000
252850

Lot#:1303
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


