Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= BF	RANCH	BANKING	AND TRU	ST COMP	ANY; Legal	Seq= 1;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202205100001 91070	05/10/2022 09:36:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202207270002 94710	07/27/2022 02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			0	0	Instr #:20130930000 389920	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202402130000 36450	02/13/2024 12:25:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140811000 249410	Other:SEE INST
202203020000 88150	03/02/2022 01:24:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311820	Other:SEE INST
202203020000 88170	03/02/2022 01:32:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K CAFE LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311780	Other:SEE INST
200911200004 33280	11/20/2009 02:57:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	ROSSER DARRYL C			22	27	Instr #:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200911200004 33290	11/20/2009 02:57:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BB & T MORTGAGE			22	27	Instr #:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200912110004 55100	12/11/2009 09:28:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			40	130	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:21 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
200912110004 55110	12/11/2009 09:28:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			41	23	Instr #:20090803000 296810	Lot#:37 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
200912040004 46540	12/04/2009 12:22:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			37	70	Instr #:20061003000 488130	Lot#:1411 Book:37 Pg:70 Sub:BRAEMAR AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200912210004 65620	12/21/2009 03:29:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDERS LLC			36	17	Instr #:20051209000 637980	Lot#:648 Book:36 Pg:17 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE 4TH SECTOR

201001290000 28730	01/29/2010 12:14:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMC FUNDING INC		9	1	Instr #:20080512000 191930	Lot#:35 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS SECOND SECTOR
201002030000 33530	02/03/2010 10:14:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALVERSON PAMELA J				Legacy #:2001- 35166 Instr #:20010817000 351661	Other:SEE INST
201001260000 25730	01/26/2010 02:16:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHASE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST
201002150000 45030	02/15/2010 12:42:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUTSON STANLEY G		28	120		Lot#:90 Book:28 Pg:120 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201003290000 91840	03/29/2010 09:30:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST
201004090001 08820	04/09/2010 01:09:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUCH FRANK J					Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201005140001 52510	05/14/2010 12:46:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC		41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M
201005180001 55480	05/18/2010 11:28:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH STEVEN P				Instr #:20060519000 238290	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201006150001 89420	06/15/2010 08:14:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE DENNIS F		12	40		Lot#:26 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:12 Pg:40 Sub:WYNGAT E FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 26 AND 28 BLOCK 4
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:112 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT

201006160001	06/16/2010	BRANCH	Grantor	PARTIAL	CHACE LAKE		40	130	Instr	Lot#:117
91120	12:19:24	BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		RELEASE	RESIDENTIAL LLC				#:20080521000 207150	Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT
201006250002 03520	06/25/2010 03:06:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKLERE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201007140002 24270	07/14/2010 03:07:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC		37	70	Instr #:20061003000 488130	Lot#:1410 Book:37 Pg:70 Sub:BRAEMAR AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201007260002 36230	07/26/2010 08:22:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RMD TWO LLC		11	105		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:105 Sub:MEDPLEX
201007260002 36240	07/26/2010 08:26:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RMD TWO LLC		11	105		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:105 Sub:MEDPLEX
201007260002 37720	07/26/2010 02:21:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG ANTHONY W		36	81		Lot#:334 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201008230002 69420	08/23/2010 11:42:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ARTILLE RICHARD E		22	87	Instr #:20070511000 221940	Lot#:70 Book:22 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN FIRST ADDITION
201008250002 73020	08/25/2010 10:32:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK MORTGAGE		19	125		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:125 Sub:NORTH FORK ESTATES RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT NO 2 AMENDED MAP
201009010002 81430	09/01/2010 10:08:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BARECA CHARLENE COOPER		37	14	Instr #:20080620000 252850	Lot#:1303 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT